
Stagecoach Route 28A

from 30 March 2025

Monday to Friday

Bedford (Beds), Bus Station - 08:50 12:50 16:30 17:50

Renhold, Green End - 09:05 13:05 16:45 18:05

Salph End (Renhold), Brookside - 09:12 13:12 16:52 18:12

Ravensden, Horse and Jockey - 09:16 13:16 16:56 18:16

Wilden (Bedford), Village Hall - 09:20 13:20 17:00 18:20

Colmworth, School Farm - 09:26 13:26 17:06 18:26

Little Staughton, Grays Grove 07:30 09:31 13:31 17:10 18:30

Pertenhall, The Old Vicarage 07:35 09:36 13:36 17:15 18:35

Keysoe, Hatch End 07:43 09:44 13:44 17:23 18:43

Bolnhurst, School Lane 07:48 09:49 13:49 17:28 18:48

Colmworth, School Farm 07:52 09:53 13:53 - -

Wilden (Bedford), Village Hall 08:00 10:01 14:01 - -

Ravensden, Horse and Jockey 08:04 10:05 14:05 - -

Salph End (Renhold), Brookside 08:08 10:09 14:09 - -

Renhold, The Green 08:12 10:13 14:13 - -

Bedford (Beds), Bus Station 08:27 10:28 14:28 - -

Saturday

Bedford (Beds), Bus Station - 08:50 12:50 16:30 17:50

Renhold, Green End - 09:05 13:05 16:45 18:05

Salph End (Renhold), Brookside - 09:12 13:12 16:52 18:12

Ravensden, Horse and Jockey - 09:16 13:16 16:56 18:16

Wilden (Bedford), Village Hall - 09:20 13:20 17:00 18:20

Colmworth, School Farm - 09:26 13:26 17:06 18:26

Little Staughton, Grays Grove 07:30 09:31 13:31 17:10 18:30

Pertenhall, The Old Vicarage 07:35 09:36 13:36 17:15 18:35

Keysoe, Hatch End 07:43 09:44 13:44 17:23 18:43

Bolnhurst, School Lane 07:48 09:49 13:49 17:28 18:48

Colmworth, School Farm 07:52 09:53 13:53 - -

Wilden (Bedford), Village Hall 08:00 10:01 14:01 - -

Ravensden, Horse and Jockey 08:04 10:05 14:05 - -

Salph End (Renhold), Brookside 08:08 10:09 14:09 - -

Renhold, The Green 08:12 10:13 14:13 - -

Bedford (Beds), Bus Station 08:27 10:28 14:28 - -

No Sunday service




